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P.O. Box 1046 

Kotzebue, AK 99752

Tel: (907) 442-3400  

Fax: (907) 442-2322 

E-mail: pharvey1@alaska.edu 
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Merylin Jackson 

Executive Director

1890 Reserach and Extension 

Northeastern Corridor of Orangeburg 

Community Development Corporation

1898 Goff Avenue 

Orangeburg, SC 29115 

Tel: (803) 531-8189  

Fax: (803) 531-7572 
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DeAndra Johnson Cullen 
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E-mail: devans@vul.edu 
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Judith Maina

HBCU Manager 

Community Development 

LeMoyne-Owen College

802 Walker Avenue 

Suite #5

Memphis, TN 38126

Tel: (901) 435-1654  

Fax: (901) 942-6448 
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Fax: (505) 368-5536 

E-mail: amcneill@dinecollege.edu 


Leonard Mitchell 

Executive Director
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Fax: (213) 740-0373 

E-mail: mitchell@usc.edu
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Public Service Center Director

External Affairs 

Fort Valley State University 

100 East Main Street 

Fort Valley, GA 31030 
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E-mail: thomasb@fvsu.edu
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Office of Neighborhood Partnerships 

Center for Service and Learning

Indiana University Purdue University 

Indianapolis

801 West Michigan Street 

BS 2010

Indianapolis, IN 46202 

Tel: (317) 278-3475  

E-mail: officers@iupui.edu
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Benedict Nwokolo 
Professor/Endowed Chair CETF 
Engineering Technology 
Grambling State University 
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Fax: (318) 274-2503 
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Professor/PI 
Human Services 
Honolulu Community College 
874 Dillingham Boulevard 
Honolulu, HI 96817 
Tel: (808) 845-9442  
E-mail: sharonot@hawaii.edu 

Bobby Pamplin 
Program Director 
HUD-HBCU 
Hinds Community College-Utica Campus 
P.O. Box 1094-HCC 
Utica, MS 39175 
Tel: (601) 885-7176  
Fax: (601) 885-7183 
E-mail: bjpamplin@hindscc.edu 

 Celen Pasalar 
Director, Downtown Design Studio 
College of Design 
North Carolina State University 
Campus Box 7701 
Raleigh, NC 27695 
Tel: (919) 515-8952  
E-mail: celen_pasalar@ncsu.edu 

Willie Owens 
Executive Director 
Southern Carolina Regional Community 
Development Corporation 
422 Beech Avenue 
Denmark, SC 29042 
Tel: (803) 793-2046  
Fax: (803) 780-1450 
E-mail: wbowens@scrcdc.org 

Jean Pao 
General Deputy Assistant Secretary 
Office of Policy Development  
and Research 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 8100 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 708-1600  
Fax: (202) 619-8000 
E-mail: jean.lin.pao@hud.gov 

Michael Pecsok 
Vice Chancellor 
Academic Affairs 
Leeward Community College 
96-045 Ala Ike Street 
Pearl City, HI 96782 
Tel: (808) 455-0269  
Fax: (808) 455-0471 
E-mail: mpecsok@hawaii.edu 
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Gabriela Perez

Education Skills Specialist II

Workforce Development 

and Continuing Education

Alamo Colleges-St. Philip’s College 

1801 Martin Luther King, Jr. Drive 

San Antonio, TX 78203 

Tel: (210) 486-2747  

Fax: (210) 486-2774 

E-mail: gperez@alamo.edu


Seth Pollack

Professor, Director 

Service Learning Institute 

California State University, Monterey Bay 

100 Campus Center 

Seaside, CA 93955 

Tel: (831) 582-3914  

Fax: (831) 582-3568 

E-mail: spollack@csumb.edu 


Louisa Quittman 
Director, Community Programs 
Office of Financial Education 
and Access 
U.S. Department of the Treasury 

1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Room 1414 

Washington, DC 20220 

Tel: (202) 622-8103  

Fax: (202) 622-6243 

E-mail: louisa.quittman@do.treas.gov


 Beatrix Perez

Graduate Research Assistant 

Child and Adolescent Policy 

Research Institute 

The University of Texas at San Antonio

501 West Durango 

San Antonio, TX 78207 

Tel: (210) 458-3089  

Fax: (210) 458-2569 

E-mail: beatrix.perez@utsa.edu 


 Carmen Pulliza Rivera 
Outreach Director 
Community Career Center 
Universidad del Turabo 
P.O. Box 3030 

Gurabo, PR 00778 

Tel: (787) 743-7979 ext. 4826 

Fax: (787) 743-7935 

E-mail: cpulliza@suagm.edu 


 Christine Ratcliff

Director

Grants and Contracts Development 

Rust College 

150 Rust Avenue 

Holly Springs, MS 38635 

Tel: (662) 252-8000 ext. 4007 

Fax: (662) 252-6107 

E-mail: cratcliff@rustcollege.edu 


Laquetta Peters 
Grants and Contracts Officer 
Sponsored Programs 
Spelman College 
350 Spelman Lane, SW 
P.O. Box 1569 

Atlanta, GA 30314 

Tel: (404) 270-5895  

Fax: (404) 270-5884 

E-mail: lpeters3@spelman.edu 


Randolph Quezada

UCP Coordinator 

University Community Partnerships 

University of California - San Francisco

1855 Folsom Street, Suite 611 

Box 0934

San Francisco, CA 94143 

Tel: (415) 476-5589  

E-mail: randy.quezada@ucsf.edu


Debra Reed 

Managing Partner 

Sage Community Capital

1923 West Pyron Avenue 

San Antonio, TX 78211 

Tel: (210) 977-8379  

Fax: (210) 977-8389 

E-mail: dsreed@satx.rr.com
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Koreen Ressler 
Vice President of Academics 
Department of Administration 
Sitting Bull College 
1341 92nd Street 
Fort Yates, ND 58538 
Tel: (701) 854-8001  
Fax: (701) 854-8197 
E-mail: koreenr@sbci.edu 

Judy Rivas 
Grant Accountant 
Grants Accounting 
Alamo Colleges 
811 West Houston Street 
Room 118 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
Tel: (210) 485-0349  
Fax: (210) 485-0354 
E-mail: jrivas@alamo.edu 

Pamela Rogers 
Program Director 
P-16 Initiatives/Outreach 
Texas Higher Education  
Coordinating Board 
7604 Melville Cove 
Austin, TX 78749 
Tel: (512) 968-6280  
E-mail: pann_rogers@yahoo.com 

Tadeo Reyna 
Coordinator 
Department of Continuing Education 
Texas A&M University - Kingsville 
700 University Boulevard 
MSC 147 
Kingsville, TX 78363 
Tel: (361) 593-2855  
Fax: (361) 593-2859 
E-mail: tadeo.reyna@tamuk.edu 

 David Rodriguez 
Community Education Assistant 
Child and Adolescent Policy 
Research Institute 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
501 West Durango 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
Tel: (210) 458-3089  
Fax: (210) 458-2569 
E-mail: david.rodriguez@utsa.edu 

 Cuauhtemoc Roldan 
Grant Development Officer 
Office of Grant Development, 
Accountability and Management Services 
South Texas College 
P.O. Box 9701 
McAllen, TX 78502 
Tel: (956) 872-2758  
Fax: (956) 872-6767 
E-mail: cfroldan@southtexascollege.edu 

Miryam Rinkerman 
Community Technology Center 
Passaic County Community College 
One College Boulevard 
Paterson, NJ 07505 
Tel: (973) 684-6034  
Fax: (973) 279-9327 
E-mail: mrinkerman@pccc.edu 

Gary Rodwell 
Executive Director 
Institutional Advancement 
Coppin Heights Community 
Development Corporation 
2500 West North Avenue 
Grace Jacobs Building, 4th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21216 
Tel: (410) 951-3622  
Fax: (410) 951-3623 
E-mail: grodwell@coppin.edu 

Melissa Romain 
Research Assistant Professor 
Psychology 
University of Houston 
2151 West Holcombe Boulevard 
Suite 226 
Houston, TX 77030 
Tel: (832) 842-2015  
Fax: (713) 797-0992 
E-mail: maromain@uh.edu 
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Harriett Romo 
Director 
Child and Adolescent 
Policy Research Institute 
The University of Texas at San Antonio 
501 West Durango 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
Tel: (210) 458-2849  
Fax: (210) 458-2569 
E-mail: david.rodriguez@utsa.edu

Larry Salley 
Executive Director 
Benedict-Allen Community 
Development Corporation 
Benedict College 
1600 Harden Street 
Columbia, SC 29204 
Tel: (803) 705-4682  
Fax: (803) 705-7081 
E-mail: salley5@aol.com

Carlos Sariol 
Director Project 
AGRA-PUCO 
University of Puerto Rico in Carolina 
P.O. Box 4800 
Carolina, PR 00984 
Tel: (787) 257-0000 ext. 3275 
E-mail: carlos.sariol@upr.edu 

 Renata Russo 
Project Director 
Grants Department 
San Jacinto College-North 
1721 16th Street 
Galena Park, TX 77547 
Tel: (713) 673-0466  
E-mail: renata.russo@sjcd.edu 

 Deirdre Sanderlin 
Project Director 
Office of Sponsored Programs 
Norfolk State University 
700 Park Avenue 
Norfolk, VA 23504 
Tel: (757) 823-2650  
E-mail: dwsanderlin@nsu.edu 

 Carina Sass 
Associate Director 
Center for Community Engagement 
California State University Long Beach 
1250 Bellflower Boulevard 
Academic Services Building 
Room 127, MS 2007 
Long Beach, CA 90840 
Tel: (562) 985-2376  
Fax: (562) 985-2129 
E-mail: csass@csulb.edu 

Venus Sabb 
Housing Program Coordinator 
Benedict-Allen Community 
Development Corporation 
Benedict College 
1600 Harden Street 
Columbia, SC 29204 
Tel: (803) 705-4682  
Fax: (803) 705-7081 
E-mail: sabbv@benedict.edu 

Jenell Sargent 
Director of Educational 
Technology Services 
Media and Information 
Technology Division 
Spelman College 
P.O. Box 141 
350 Spelman Lane 
Atlanta, GA 30314 
Tel: (404) 270-5447  
E-mail: jsargent@spelman.edu 

William Sayre 
Director of Assessment 
New Mexico Highlands University 
P.O. Box 9000 
Las Vegas, NM 87701 
Tel: (505) 454-3301  
Fax: (505) 426-2122 
E-mail: wosayre@nmhu.edu 
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Gregory Schwab 

Associate Vice President

Enrollment Management

Sul Ross State University 

SRSU Box C-119 

Alpine, TX 79832 

Tel: (432) 837-8432  

E-mail: gschwab@sulross.edu 


Lou Serna

Director

Office of Service 

and Community Involvement 

St. Edwards University 

3001 South Congress Avenue 

Austin, TX 78704 

Tel: (512) 448-8537  

E-mail: luiss@stedwards.edu 


Thomas Short Bull 
President 
Oglala Lakota College 
P.O. Box 490

Kyle, SD 57702 

Tel: (605) 455-6020  

Fax: (605) 455-6023 

E-mail: tshortb@olc.edu 


 Doris Scott Crawford

Vice President

Institutional Advancement 

Virginia University of Lynchburg 

2058 Garfield Avenue 

Lynchburg, VA 24501 

Tel: (434) 528-5276  

Fax: (434) 528-4257 

E-mail: dorisscott@vul.edu 


 Kim Shepard

Community Outreach/HUD Coordinator

Clinton Junior College 

1029 Crawford Road 

Rock Hill, SC 29730 

Tel: (803) 327-7402 ext. 257 

Fax: (803) 327-3261 

E-mail: kshepard@clintonjuniorcollege.edu


Jill Shuey

Executive Director

Academic Affairs 

Niagara University 

Lewiston Road 

Niagara University, NY 14109

Tel: (716) 205-0289  

Fax: (716) 205-0288 

E-mail: jshuey@niagara.edu 


Betsy Seanard 

Associate Director 

Business and Economic  

Development Center 

Midland College 

201 West Florida Street 

Midland, TX 79701 

Tel: (432) 684-4309  

Fax: (432) 684-4821 

E-mail: bseanard@midland.edu 


Musibau Shofoluwe

Project Director

Construction Management 

Office of Sponsored Programs 

North Carolina A&T State University

1601 East Market Street 

Price Hall, Room 112A 

Greensboro, NC 27411 

Tel: (336) 256-0343  

Fax: (336) 256-2493 

E-mail: musibaus@ncat.edu 


Viola Silva 

Fiscal Specialist 

Business Office 

Dona Ana Community College 

3400 South Espina 

Box 30001, MSC 3DA 

Las Cruces, NM 88003 

Tel: (575) 528-7213  

Fax: (575) 527-7600 

E-mail: vsilva@nmsu.edu 
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Anona Smith Williams 

Assistant Dean for Academic Affairs

and Student Engagement 

College of Education

North Carolina State University 

204 Poe Hall, Campus Box 7801 

Raleigh, NC 27695 

Tel: (919) 515-3325  

Fax: (919) 515-5901 

E-mail: anona_smith@ncsu.edu 


Loretta Stackhouse 

Director

Finance and Economic Development 

Southern Carolina Regional Community 

Development Corporation 

422 Beech Avenue 

Denmark, SC 29042 

Tel: (803) 793-2046  

Fax: (803) 780-1450 

E-mail: lstackhouse@scrcdc.org


Clyde Tamaru

Aquaculture Specialist

Molecular Biosciences

and Bioengineering 

University of Hawaii 

College of Tropical Agriculture 

and Human Resources

1955 East-West Road 

Agriculture Science 218 

Honolulu, HI 96822 

Tel: (808) 342-1063  

Fax: (808) 262-2998 

E-mail: ctamaru@hawaii.edu 


 Megan Snedden 
Grants Manager 
Office of Grants Management 
El Paso Community College 
P.O. Box 20500 

El Paso, TX 79998 

Tel: (915) 831-4488  

Fax: (915) 831-4214 

E-mail: msnedden@epcc.edu


John Strybos

Associate Vice Chancellor of Facilities 

Alamo Community College District 

7990 Pat Booker Road 

Live Oak, TX 78233 

Tel: (210) 485-0702  

Fax: (20) 485-0622 

E-mail: jstrybos@alamo.edu 


David Taylor

Faculty Corrdinator 

Academic Affairs 

Niagara University 

Lewiston Road 

Niagara University, NY 14109

Tel: (716) 205-0289  

Fax: (716) 205-0288 

E-mail: dtaylor@niagara.edu


John Sossi

Director

International Innovation Center 

University of Texas at Brownsville  

and Texas Southmost College 

301 Mexico Boulevard 

Suite H3A

Brownsville, TX 78520 

Tel: (956) 882-4119  

Fax: (956) 882-4122 

E-mail: john.sossi@utb.edu 


Dennis Stugelmeyer

Chief Financial Officer 

Business Office 

Sisseton Wahpeton College 

12572 BIA Highway 700

P.O. Box 689

Agency Village, SD 57262

Tel: (605) 742-1108  

Fax: (605) 742-0394 

E-mail: dstugelmeyer@swc.tc 


Porando Taylor

Coordinator 

Public Administration 

North Carolina Central University 

800 North Mangum Street 

Durham, NC 27701 

Tel: (919) 682-5258  

E-mail: pmtaylor@nccu.edu 
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Alma Thornton 
Director 
Center for Social Research 
Southern University and A&M College 
P.O. Box 9503 
Baton Rouge, LA 70813 
Tel: (225) 771-4249  
Fax: (225) 771-4716 
E-mail: alma_thornton@subr.edu 

Benjamin Torres 
Director of Community 
Planning Program 
Community and Economic 
Development 
Los Angeles Trade Technical College 
520 West 23rd Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90007 
Tel: (213) 763-3761  
E-mail: btorres@cdtech.org 

Michael Uhrbrock 
Associate Director 
for Economic Development 
Division of Community Engagement 
The University of Texas - Pan American 
1201 West University Drive 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
Tel: (956) 316-7185  
Fax: (956) 292-7569 
E-mail: uhrbrock@utpa.edu

 Linda Tillman 
Director of HUD/HBCU Programs 
Institutional Advancement 
and Development 
Langston University 
4205 North Lincoln Boulevard 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
Tel: (405) 962-1632  
Fax: (405) 962-1664 
E-mail: lntillman@lunet.edu 

John Trasviña 
Assistant Secretary 
Office of Fair Housing 
and Equal Opportunity 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 5100 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 708-4252  
E-mail: john.trasvina@hud.gov 

 Ricardo Valdez 
Director 
Community Partnerships 
Heritage University 
3240 Fort Road 
Toppenish, WA 98948 
Tel: (509) 865-8674  
Fax: (509) 865-8689 
E-mail: valdez_r@heritage.edu 

W. Frank Topping 
Director, Institutional Advancement, 
Planning, and Development 
Office of Development 
Miles College 
5500 Myron Massey Boulevard 
Fairfield, AL 35064 
Tel: (205) 929-1448  
Fax: (205) 929-1453 
E-mail: wftopping@miles.edu 

Robert Turner, Jr. 
Vice President of Development/Acting 
Chief Operating Officer 
Department of Development 
Virginia State University 
P.O. Box 9027 
Petersburg, VA 23806 
Tel: (804) 524-5569  
Fax: (804) 524-6786 
E-mail: rturner@vsu.edu 

Luly Valencia-Glenn 
Coordinator 
Mesquite Neighborhood 
Learning Center 
Doña Ana Community College 
3400 South Espina Street 
P.O. Box 30001, MSC 3DA 
Las Cruces, NM 88003 
Tel: (575) 528-7220  
Fax: (575) 527-7764 
E-mail: mvalencia@dacc.nmsu.edu 
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Melisa Vasquez 
HUD Grant Coordinator 
Economic and Workforce Development 
Imperial Valley College 
380 East Aten Road 
Imperial, CA 92251 
Tel: (760) 355-6344  
Fax: (760) 355-2663 
E-mail: melisa.vasquez@imperial.edu 

Betsy Vidal Delgado 
Project Director 
Community Career Center 
Universidad del Turabo 
P.O. Box 3030 
Gurabo, PR 00778 
Tel: (787) 743-7979 ext. 4833 
Fax: (787) 743-7935 
E-mail: bvidal@suagm.edu

Laurie Walker 
Ph.D. Student, Adjunct Professor 
Graduate School of Social Work 
University of Denver 
5019 Raleigh Street 
Denver, CO 80212 
Tel: (720) 690-1134  
E-mail: lwalker5@du.edu 

Victor Vega 
Director - Revive Houston 
Contract Training 
Houston Community College 
8001 Fulton 
Houston, TX 77002 
Tel: (713) 718-8174  
Fax: (713) 718-8809 
E-mail: victor.vega@hccs.edu 

 Cheyenna Villarreal 
Assistant Director 
Saint Mary's University 
One Camino Santa Maria 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
Tel: (210) 431-8035  
E-mail: cvillarreal10@stmarytx.edu 

John Walker 
Associate Vice President  
Academic Affairs 
Doña Ana Community College 
3400 South Espina Street 
P.O. Box 30001, MSC 3DA 
Las Cruces, NM 88005 
Tel: (575) 528-7220  
Fax: (575) 527-7764 
E-mail: jwalker@dacc.nmsu.edu 

Helen Vera 
Chair 
Services for Women 
and Non-Traditional Students 
San Antonio College 
1300 San Pedro 
San Antonio, TX 78212 
Tel: (210) 486-0455  
Fax: (210) 486-1719 
E-mail: mvera@alamo.edu 

Loyedi Waite 
Community Outreach Specialist 
Office of Healthy Homes 
and Lead Hazard Control 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 8236 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 402-6052  
Fax: (202) 708-0014 
E-mail: loyedi.m.waite@hud.gov 

Courtney Washington 
Administrative Specialist 
Concordia College - Selma 
1804 Green Street 
Selma, AL 36703 
Tel: (334) 874-5700  
Fax: (334) 874-5755 
E-mail: cawashington@concordiaselma.edu 
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Joann Weeks 
Associate Director 
Netter Center for 
Community Partnerships 
University of Pennsylvania 
133 South 36th Street 
Suite 519 
Philadelphia, PA 19104 
Tel: (215) 898-0872  
Fax: (215) 573-2799 
E-mail: weeks@pobox.upenn.edu 

Ophelia Wilson 
Grant Specialist 
Office of University Partnerships 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 8226 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 402-4390  
Fax: (202) 708-0309 
E-mail: ophelia.wilson@hud.gov 

Monica Wong 
Head Librarian 
Northwest Library 
El Paso Community College 
6701 South Desert Boulevard 
El Paso, TX 79932 
Tel: (915) 831-8909  
Fax: (915) 831-8816 
E-mail: monicaw@epcc.edu

Virginia Whitten 
Institutional Advancement Officer 
Lee College 
P.O. Box 818 
909 Decker Drive 
Baytown, TX 77521 
Tel: (281) 425-6302  
E-mail: vwhitten@lee.edu 

 Rebecca Winders 
Principal Investigator 
Community Economic 
Development Initiative 
North Carolina Central University 
314 Whiting Criminal Justice Building 
Durham, NC 27713 
Tel: (919) 530-5199  
E-mail: rwinders@nccu.edu 

 Kinnard Wright 
Grant Specialist 
Office of University Partnerships 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 8226 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 402-7495  
Fax: (202) 708-0309 
E-mail: kinnard.d.wright@hud.gov 

John Williams 
Associate Dean 
School of Business 
Texas Southern University 
3100 Cleburne Street 
Jesse H. Jones School of Business 
Houston, TX 77004 
Tel: (713) 313-7658  
Fax: (713) 313-7725 
E-mail: Williams_jh@tsu.edu 

Madlyn Wohlman-Rodriguez 
Grant Specialist 
Office of University Partnerships 
U.S. Department of Housing 
and Urban Development 
451 Seventh Street, SW 
Room 8226 
Washington, DC 20410 
Tel: (202) 402-5939  
Fax: (202) 708-0309 
E-mail: 
madlyn.wohlmanrodriguez@hud.gov 

Pam Wynia 
Director of Development 
Sisseton Wahpeton College 
12572 BIA Road 700 
Agency Village, SD 57262 
Tel: (605) 742-1114  
Fax: (605) 742-0394 
E-mail: pwynia@swc.tc 
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